@ FAHRSCHULE

Am Baumberger Hof 8 - 48161 Mlinster
Tel. 02533-605 - Mobil 0170- 2 88 88 88

Beispielrechnung Klasse
Grundbetrag

Ausbildungsfahrten 6 48,--
Uberland 5 58,--
Autobahn 4 58,--
Beleuchtung 3 58,--

Vorst. z. Prifung
(Th.)
Vorst. z. Prifung (Pr.)

Inkl. MwsSt.

Al zusammen mit BF 17

Gesamtsumme

Gebilhren bei
Behdrden
Geblhren flr
TOV

Endbetrag

Euro

75,--
288,--
290,--
232,--
174,--

150,--

1209,--

146,56

1355,56



